Write or call us for any Trade Finance Queries:

Mumbai Delhi Chennai Kolkata Head Office
IDBI Bank Limited IDBI Bank Limited IDBI BANK Limited IDBI BANK Limited IDBI Bank Limited
Mafatlal Centre Indian Red Cross Building Specialised Corporate Branch, |44, Shakespeare Sarani IDBI Tower

4th Floor

4th Floor

NO 7, South Boag Road,

Post Bag No. 16102

7th Floor, WTC Complex

Nariman Point

1, Red Cross Road,

T Nagar

Kolkata-700017

Cuffe Parade

Mumbai-400021

New Delhi -110001

Chennai-600017

Mumbai

Fax:- 022-66243112

Fax:- 011-23733024

Fax:- 022-22165639

Contacts:

Contacts:

Contacts:

Contacts:

Contacts:

Natarajan Srinivasan

Nityam Kumar

B M Athalye

Gautam Sarkar

Jayant Keskar / Prafulla Behera

022-66243117

011-66281121

044-64575037

033-66557787

022- 66552033 / 66194297

natarajan.srinivasan@idbi.co.in

nityam.kumar@idbi.co.in

bm.athalye@idbi.co.in

g sarkar@idbi.co.in

jayant.keskar@idbi.co.in /

prafulla.behera@idbi.co.in

Anil Kumar Jaiswara

Ajit M. Ingle

Narayanan Ganesh Raj

Paras Moni Mukherjee

Ashok Kumar De

022-61279298

011-23733023

044-24312594

033-66557708

022- 66552201

anil.jaiswara@idbi.co.in

am.ingle@idbi.co.in

n.ganeshraj@idbi.co.in

p.mukharjee@idbi.co.in

Write or call us for any eBRC Queries:

Delhi Mumbai

IDBI Bank Limited IDBI Bank Limited
Indian Red Cross Building IDBI Tower

4th Floor 3rd Floor

1, Red Cross Road,

WTC Complex, Cuffe
Parade,

New Delhi -110001

Mumbai-400005

Fax:- 011-23733024

Fax:- 022-66243112

Contacts:

Contacts:

Shiv Dwivedi

Kadar Shaikh

011-66281129

022-66552559

shiv.dwivedi@idbi.co.in

kader.shaikh@idbi.co.in

ashokkumar.de@idbi.co.in
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